State  Assessment Area Name
NC Raleigh, NC MSA

Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston

State

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

Assessment Area Tract List

MSA

39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580

County

69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

Raleigh, NC MSA

Census Tract

601
602
603.01
603.02
604.01
604.03
604.04
605.01
605.02
606.01
606.02
607.01
607.02
607.03
608.01
608.02
401.01
401.02
401.03
402.04
402.05
402.06
402.07
402.08
402.09
402.1
403.01
403.03
403.04
404
405.01
405.02
406
407
408
409.03
409.04
409.05
409.06

Minority Tract

20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
50% - <80%
80% - 100%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%

Tract Income

50%-80%
50%-80%
50%-80%
<50%
50%-80%
50%-80%
<50%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
<50%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
50%-80%
<50%
50%-80%
80%-120%
50%-80%
<50%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
<50%
<50%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
80%-120%
<50%
<50%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
80%-120%

Percent Median

53.4061
64.0499
63.9302
33.7277
55.9491
56.008
46.794
88.1232
96.7894
94.8395
69.2929
60.504
29.2574
104.1318
52.4105
58.2003
65.5603
47.8009
50.0747
114.1299
75.0033
49.8251
120.3592
97.9779
88.0159
135.8778
40.5399
35.822
101.0904
72.8873
55.9368
99.8854
44.4799
43.0418
89.4128
104.4579
57.3873
72.2735
82.8781
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State  Assessment Area Name
NC Raleigh, NC MSA

Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake

State

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

Assessment Area Tract List

MSA

39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580

County

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183

Raleigh, NC MSA

Census Tract

410.01
410.03
410.04
410.05
411.04
411.05
411.06
411.07
411.08
411.09
411.1
411.11
411.12
411.13
412.03
412.04
412.05
412.06
413.01
413.02
414.01
414.02
415.04
415.05
415.06
415.07
415.08
415.09
415.1
415.11
501
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

Minority Tract

50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%

Tract Income

50%-80%
80%-120%
<50%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
<50%
50%-80%
50%-80%
50%-80%
NA
50%-80%
50%-80%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
>120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
<50%
<50%
>120%

Percent Median

63.6073
81.5968
44.8348
103.3663
63.7404
107.8356
85.933
92.4501
105.1212
90.0318
103.4447
88.6659
93.3673
126.93
74.9218
50.8423
43.8465
76.5467
58.4974
58.2642
0
52.9645
62.8119
83.6725
72.2889
94.9148
95.4389
101.5217
55.1661
62.5086
170.4422
136.5133
141.8564
110.1672
68.9937
50.4069
32.5681
28.7684
120.4489
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Assessment Area Tract List

State  Assessment Area Name State MSA County Census Tract Minority Tract Tract Income Percent Median
NC Raleigh, NC MSA

Wake 37 39580 183 511.01 20% - <50% <50% 27.7171
Wake 37 39580 183 511.02 20% - <50% NA 0
Wake 37 39580 183 512 10% - <20% >120% 138.0587
Wake 37 39580 183 514 10% - <20% >120% 142.56
Wake 37 39580 183 515.01 <10% >120% 217.0836
Wake 37 39580 183 515.02 10% - <20% >120% 167.2801
Wake 37 39580 183 516 <10% >120% 186.8749
Wake 37 39580 183 517 <10% >120% 257.9217
Wake 37 39580 183 518 10% - <20% >120% 153.3555
Wake 37 39580 183 519 50% - <80% 50%-80% 71.7875
Wake 37 39580 183 520.01 80% - 100% <50% 34.9678
Wake 37 39580 183 520.02 80% - 100% <50% 49.3196
Wake 37 39580 183 521.01 80% - 100% 50%-80% 54.5811
Wake 37 39580 183 521.02 80% - 100% 50%-80% 61.8174
Wake 37 39580 183 523.03 20% - <50% 50%-80% 66.1535
Wake 37 39580 183 523.04 20% - <50% 50%-80% 54.0478
Wake 37 39580 183 523.05 20% - <50% NA 0
Wake 37 39580 183 523.06 20% - <50% >120% 125.172
Wake 37 39580 183 523.07 20% - <50% NA 0
Wake 37 39580 183 524.01 20% - <50% 80%-120% 102.8464
Wake 37 39580 183 524.04 20% - <50% 80%-120% 106.2437
Wake 37 39580 183 524.07 20% - <50% 80%-120% 85.4419
Wake 37 39580 183 524.08 50% - <80% <50% 43.8908
Wake 37 39580 183 524.09 50% - <80% <50% 36.4483
Wake 37 39580 183 524.1 20% - <50% 50%-80% 79.8966
Wake 37 39580 183 524.11 50% - <80% 50%-80% 73.9675
Wake 37 39580 183 525.04 20% - <50% >120% 127.6006
Wake 37 39580 183 525.05 20% - <50% 80%-120% 108.0584
Wake 37 39580 183 525.06 20% - <50% >120% 143.7908
Wake 37 39580 183 525.07 20% - <50% >120% 127.5191
Wake 37 39580 183 525.08 20% - <50% >120% 177.1059
Wake 37 39580 183 525.09 20% - <50% 80%-120% 91.2585
Wake 37 39580 183 526.01 10% - <20% >120% 185.1427
Wake 37 39580 183 526.02 10% - <20% >120% 127.9936
Wake 37 39580 183 526.03 10% - <20% >120% 190.493
Wake 37 39580 183 527.01 20% - <50% 80%-120% 89.1374
Wake 37 39580 183 527.04 80% - 100% <50% 37.8617
Wake 37 39580 183 527.05 50% - <80% 50%-80% 61.0415
Wake 37 39580 183 527.06 50% - <80% 50%-80% 74.1181
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State  Assessment Area Name
NC Raleigh, NC MSA

Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake

State

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

Assessment Area Tract List

MSA

39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580

County

183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183

Raleigh, NC MSA

Census Tract

527.07
528.01
528.02
528.07
528.09
528.1
528.11
528.12
528.13
528.14
528.15
528.16
529.01
529.02
529.03
529.05
529.06
530.03
530.04
530.05
530.06
530.07
530.09
530.1
530.11
531.05
531.06
531.09
531.1
531.11
531.12
531.13
531.14
531.15
532.02
532.03
532.04
532.05
532.06

Minority Tract

50% - <80%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
80% - 100%
80% - 100%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
80% - 100%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%

Tract Income

50%-80%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
50%-80%
50%-80%
<50%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
<50%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%

Percent Median

74.3038
98.113
62.9512
67.244
79.0145
71.0128
49.3608
111.0586
53.403
87.4949
42.299
63.5867
116.5512
83.1866
118.5403
102.6039
94.0719
111.1638
136.4916
163.6434
135.1803
150.7402
96.028
134.2621
70.1544
84.7228
84.3081
111.6796
123.6317
116.2851
93.848
84.7455
89.9431
69.5117
111.6425
144.5666
97.918
121.9067
110.4757
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State  Assessment Area Name
NC Raleigh, NC MSA

Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake

State

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

Assessment Area Tract List

MSA

39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580

County

183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183

Raleigh, NC MSA

Census Tract

532.08
532.09
532.1
532.11
534.05
534.08
534.09
534.1
534.11
534.15
534.17
534.19
534.21
534.22
534.23
534.24
534.25
534.26
534.27
534.28
534.29
534.3
53431
534.32
534.33
534.34
534.35
534.36
535.05
535.06
535.07
535.09
535.12
535.13
535.16
535.17
535.18
535.19
535.2

Minority Tract

20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%

Tract Income

>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
>120%
NA
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%

Percent Median

134.2281
137.4046
165.518
163.0059
150.3997
147.9361
148.8481
203.0259
170.8209
155.6283
110.3096
131.9429
115.5268
160.731
111.3361
143.6618
153.0326
0
175.0693
148.1517
117.5262
120.0559
97.007
99.4284
128.7808
138.0794
141.0362
94.4423
125.3061
125.6734
103.7274
176.0247
104.9489
83.2227
83.981
65.9059
109.7772
78.1499
88.2842
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State  Assessment Area Name
NC Raleigh, NC MSA

Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake

State

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

Assessment Area Tract List

MSA

39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580

County

183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183

Raleigh, NC MSA

Census Tract

535.21
535.22
535.23
535.24
535.25
536.03
536.04
536.08
536.09
536.11
536.12
536.13
536.14
536.15
536.16
536.17
536.18
536.19
536.2
537.11
537.12
537.13
537.14
537.15
537.16
537.17
537.18
537.19
537.2
537.21
537.22
537.23
537.24
537.25
537.26
537.27
537.28
537.29
537.3

Minority Tract

20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%

Tract Income

>120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
>120%
>120%
>120%
<50%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
50%-80%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
50%-80%

Percent Median

145.5838
135.56
196.6872
86.7067
117.7315
192.3118
188.5586
145.0494
89.7564
138.5735
105.8465
131.7541
145.8686
136.44
161.0642
157.8103
116.0014
53.6103
128.5167
153.9116
137.8266
45.7138
121.7695
109.7019
96.0961
86.716
131.9893
144.8524
153.2049
164.6896
134.5221
79.8223
137.0405
117.715
82.5841
152.4538
73.8303
117.8501
62.4261
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State  Assessment Area Name
NC Raleigh, NC MSA

Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake

State

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

Assessment Area Tract List

MSA

39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580
39580

County

183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183

Raleigh, NC MSA

Census Tract

538.03
538.04
538.05
538.06
538.07
538.08
539.01
539.02
540.01
540.04
540.06
540.07
540.08
540.11
540.12
540.15
540.16
540.17
540.18
540.19
540.2
540.21
540.22
540.23
541.06
541.08
541.09
541.11
541.12
541.13
541.14
541.15
541.16
541.17
541.18
541.19
541.2
541.21
542.03

Minority Tract

10% - <20%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
80% - 100%
10% - <20%
10% - <20%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
10% - <20%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
80% - 100%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
10% - <20%

Tract Income

>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
80%-120%
<50%
>120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
>120%
80%-120%
<50%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%

Percent Median

209.7432
150.2749
181.1893
137.938
125.6693
165.2673
162.8975
166.4445
86.5685
68.5388
78.4512
81.1222
45.3424
142.6621
112.6742
57.6638
136.8156
90.5549
48.7738
146.4236
116.8628
153.5309
82.9555
72.5108
68.48
68.3118
118.0121
89.355
75.0838
90.5188
91.5401
91.5144
67.7299
83.7169
76.6633
87.1875
127.9802
100.3538
162.0371
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State  Assessment Area Name
NC Raleigh, NC MSA

Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake
Wake

State

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

Assessment Area Tract List

MSA County Census Tract Minority Tract Tract Income
39580 183 542.04 20% - <50% 80%-120%
39580 183 542.06 20% - <50% 80%-120%
39580 183 542.12 20% - <50% 80%-120%
39580 183 542.13 20% - <50% >120%
39580 183 542.14 10% - <20% >120%
39580 183 542.15 20% - <50% 80%-120%
39580 183 542.16 20% - <50% 80%-120%
39580 183 542.17 20% - <50% >120%
39580 183 542.18 50% - <80% 80%-120%
39580 183 542.19 20% - <50% >120%
39580 183 542.2 20% - <50% 80%-120%
39580 183 542.21 20% - <50% 80%-120%
39580 183 542.22 20% - <50% >120%
39580 183 542.23 20% - <50% 50%-80%
39580 183 542.24 20% - <50% 50%-80%
39580 183 543.03 50% - <80% NA
39580 183 543.04 20% - <50% 80%-120%
39580 183 543.05 50% - <80% 50%-80%
39580 183 543.06 50% - <80% <50%
39580 183 544.02 20% - <50% 80%-120%
39580 183 544.03 50% - <80% 80%-120%
39580 183 544.04 50% - <80% 50%-80%
39580 183 545.01 50% - <80% 80%-120%
39580 183 545.02 50% - <80% <50%
39580 183 9801 80% - 100% NA
39580 183 9802 NA NA

Raleigh, NC MSA

Percent Median

87.5455
93.651
107.1402
171.7587
124.0887
97.8406
105.1491
130.8793
101.8002
162.6654
111.2742
110.6263
152.8448
69.686
69.1176
0
110.715
78.2294
43.7639
89.3726
83.6519
64.0695
87.0822
41.4282
0
0
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